No.QT33-04003A
2 phase stepping motor Driver
NanoDrive
INS200 series
【User’s manual】
No.QT33-04003A
Please understand that we may make modifications to our products without notification in order to improve
the capabilities and external appearance of our products.

       Contact : 17 pcs. of IL-C2-10000
※Applicable
motor  PF243-A(B),PF244-A(B),PF245-A(B)
PF264-A(B),PF266-A(B),PF268-A(B)
No.QT33-04003A
 ―2―
2. Model number & Factory default
2-1. Model number of set
  ＩＮＳ２００－２３０Ｌ－２６８Ａ
         Series name            Extension of set
                          List of motor and driver combination
Series name, INS200
Extension of set Motor model # Current
A/phase
Driver model #
243A(B) PF243-A(B) 0.9
244A(B) PF244-A(B) 1.2
245A(B) PF245-A(B) 1.2
264A(B) PF264-A(B) 2.0
266A(B) PF266-A(B) 2.0
268A(B) PF268-A(B) 2.0
INS200-230L
2-2. Driver model number
2-3. Factory default
Driver model number INS200-030L INS200-230L